www.pce-instruments.com32 33www.pce-instruments.com32 33
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 ►
Subject to change without notice
APPLICATION
FORCE MEASUREMENT
 ► tensile and compressive force measurement
 ► 1600 Hz sampling rate

Weight 540 g / 1.2 lbs
Optional accessories:
Clamp for peel-off tests Order code PCE-SJJ035
Holder for button and rivet testing Order code PCE-SJJ032
Clamping device for bristle testing Order code PCE-SJJ029
Clamping device for bristle testing Order code PCE-SJJ020
Clamping device for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ012
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ09
Clamping tool for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ08
Clamping device for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ07
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ010
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests Order code PCE-SJJ01
Motorised force test stand Order code PCE-MTS50
Force test stand Order code PCE-FTS50
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ03
Adaptor ring for tensile tests Order code PCE-SJJ02
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ024
Clamping device for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ015
Clamping jaw for test stand Order code PCE-SJJ130
Clamping jaw for
PCE-FTS50, PCE-FM 50/200 Order code PCE-SJJ05
Clamping jaw for test stand PCE-FTS50  Order code PCE-SJJ011
Further models of the PCE-DFG N series:
PCE-DFG N 5 internal measuring  0 ...           5 N
PCE-DFG N 10 internal measuring  0 ...         10 N
PCE-DFG N 20 internal measuring  0 ...         20 N